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nutritional profile 

Nutrient

Energy

Volume

Protein

Fat

Linoleic acid

Linolenic acid

DHA 

ARA

Carbohydrate

Vitamins

Vitamin A

Vitamin D

Vitamin E

Vitamin K

Thiamine (Vitamin B1)

Riboflavin (Vitamin B2)

Vitamin B6

Vitamin B12

Niacin

Folic acid

Pantothenic acid

Biotin

Vitamin C

Minerals

Calcium

Phosphorus

Magnesium

Iron

Zinc

Copper

Iodine

Selenium

Sodium

Potassium

Chloride

Osmolality

20 kcal/

fl oz

67

100

1.49

2.98

297.78

29.78

0.25

0.125

8.19

74.44

0.89

1.3

3.4

74.44

148.89

37.22

0.07

670

11.91

483.89

1.49

11.91

101.24

67

5.21

0.74

0.45

29.78

8.93

2.16

29.78

98.27

67

349

22 kcal/

fl oz

73

100

1.62

3.24

324.44

32.44

0.25

0.125

8.92

81.11

0.97

1.5

3.7

81.11

162.22

40.56

0.08

730

12.98

527.22

1.62

12.98

110.31

73

5.688

0.81

0.49

32.44

9.73

2.35

32.44

107.07

73

384

24 kcal/

fl oz

80

100

1.78

3.56

355.56

35.56

0.25

0.125

9.78

88.89

1.07

1.6

4.0

88.89

177.78

44.44

0.09

800

14.22

577.78

1.78

14.22

120.89

80

6.22

0.89

0.53

35.56

10.67

2.58

35.56

117.33

80

419

27 kcal/

fl oz

90

100

2.00

4.00

400.00

40.00

0.25

0.125

11.00

100.00

1.20

1.8

4.5

100.00

200.00

50.00

0.10

900

16.00

650.00

2.00

16.00

136.00

90

7.00

1.00

0.60

40.00

12.00

2.90

40.00

132.00

90

471

30 kcal/

fl oz

100

100

2.22

4.44

444.44

44.44

0.25

0.125

12.22

111.11

1.33

2.0

5.0

111.11

222.22

55.56

0.11

1000

17.78

722.22

2.22

17.78

151.11

100

7.78

1.11

0.67

44.44

13.33

3.22

44.44

146.67

100

524

Nutritional Profile

Unit

kcal

ml

g

g

mg

mg

% total fat

% total fat

g

mcg RAE

mcg

mg

mcg

mcg

mcg

mcg

mcg

mcg

mcg

mcg

mcg

mg

mg

mg

mg

mg

mg

mcg

mcg

mcg

mg

mg

mg

mOsm/kg

Per 100

kcal

100

134

2.22

4.44

444.44

44.44

0.25

0.125

12.22

111.11

1.33

2.0

5.0

111.11

222.22

55.56

0.11

1000

17.78

722.22

2.22

17.78

151.11

100

7.78

1.11

0.67

44.44

13.33

3.22

44.44

146.67

100

Per 100ml



Calories per scoop

Mixing Instructions

Grams powder per level scoop

Grams powder per tablespoon 
(Tbsp)

Grams powder per teaspoon 
(tsp)

Grams powder per level cup 

Grams protein per gram 
powder 

Displacement per scoop, mL

Displacement per gram of 
powder, mL

Displacement per tablespoon
of powder, mL

21.8

4.6

7.67

2.59

122.62

0.1077

3.54

0.77

5.90

Ingredients

Whole Goat Milk, Demineralised Goat Whey Powder (from Milk),  Vegetable Oils (Sunflower, 
Coconut, Rapeseed), Galacto-oligosaccharides (from Milk), Lactose (from Milk), Calcium 
citrate, Choline bitartrate, Potassium chloride, Calcium lactate, Sodium citrate, Magnesium 
chloride, Sodium ascorbate, Docosahexaenoic acid, L-Tyrosine, L-Phenylalanine, L- Trypto-
phan, Potassium hydroxide, Inositol, Arachidonic acid, L- Isoleucine, Taurine, Calcium phos-
phate, Nucleotides (Cytidine-5’-monophosphate, disodium Uridine-5’-monophosphate, 
Adenosine-5’-monophosphate, disodium Inosine-5’-monophosphate, disodium Guano-
sine-5’ monophosphate), Iron pyrophosphate, L-Carnitine, Zinc sulphate, Vitamin E, Niacin, 
Calcium pantothenate, Copper sulphate, Thiamin, Riboflavin, Vitamin A, Vitamin B6, Manga-
nese sulphate, Folic acid, Potassium iodide, Sodium selenite, Vitamin K, Vitamin D3, Biotin, Vita-

min B12.
 

Allergy Advice: For Allergens See Ingredients in Bold.

mixing & ingredients

For medical professionals only

Higher calorie formula concentrations should be used only under the direction of a medical professional. Decisions regarding caloric concentration should be based on 
medical condition and history. The health care provider is responsible for determining nutritional requirements and monitoring patient tolerance to feedings. The 
extended use of >20kcal/fl oz formula is not recommended in the absence of medical necessity. As with any powdered infant formula product, use with immune 
compromised infants is not recommended. When such use is necessary, we recommend following the Academy of Nutrition and Dietetics guidelines for safe preparation, 

storage, and administration.

the perfect feed can 
be easily prepared 
using a 1:1 ratio of 
formula and water

1 fl
 oz of water

1 s
coop of powder

Calories/Ounce

Standard Mixing

Yield

19kcal/oz

4.5 oz

Water Volume 4 oz water

Unpacked Level Scoop 4


